
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 
CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 
PHONE: 0361-2739520 Web: www.aegcl.co.in 

No: AEGCUDGM/Bong/T&T Circle/T-1/2022/109 Dated: 17.12.2022 
SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

For & on behalf of the Managing Director, AEGCL, the Deputy General Manager, Bongaigaon T&T Circle, 
AEGCL, Dhaligaon invites bids from eligible bidders for the following works: 

Al Basic Details: 
Tender No: AEGCUDGM/Bong/T& TC/T-1/2022/108 Dated: 17.12.2022 

Feasibility study, Survey & Consultation work for relocation of towers of 
transmission lines of AEGCL owing to wideningnmprovement to 4 (Four) 

Tender Details/Name of work: lanes with paved shoulder from Ch.52.470 to Ch. 71 .500 of Tulungia-
Jogighopa bridge approach section (Pkg-5) of Bilasipara-Guwahati Road 
(NH-17) 

Tender Amount f6,72,000.00 (incl GST@ 18%) 

Work Type: Survey/Consultation Work 

Tender Inviting Authority: Deputy General Manager, Bongaigaon T&T Circle, AEGCL, Dhaligaon 

i)Designation: Deputy General Manager 
iijAddress: Bongaigaon T&T Circle, AEGCL, Dhaligaon, Chirang, 783385 

B) Critical Dates: 

Tender Start Date 12:00 Hours of 19.12.2022 

Submission Start Date: 12:00 Hours of 19.12.2022 

Tender End Date: 14:00 Hours of 27.12.2022 

Tender Opening Date: 12:00 Hours of 28.12.2022 

Interested bidders may kindly refer the following websites for detailed BID document www.aegcl.co.in 
The undersigned on behalf of AEGCL reserves the right to withdraw the NIT, accept or reject any or all tender 
papers or to split the work among different contractors without assigning any reason thereof and he is not bound 
to accept the lowest value of the tender. 
Note: In case of holiday, bid opening/submission will be on the next working day 

Deputy General M ag r 
Bongaigaon T&T C1 
AEGCL, Dhaligaon 

Memo No.: No: AEGCUDGM/Bong/T&T Clrcle/T-1/2022/109 Dated:17.12.2022 
Copy to: 

1. The CGM (O&M), LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy-1 for favor of kind information. 
2. The GM, LAZ, AEGCL, Narengi, Ghy-26 for favor of kind information. 
3. The AGM (PRO), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy-01, for publication in leading newspapers 
4. The AGM-IT, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Pa_ltan Bazar, Ghy-01 for publication in the AEGCL's website. 
5. The AGM, 132kV Dhaligaon GSS, AEGCL, Dhaligaon for Information. 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER : : BONGAIGAON T&T CIRCLE 
DHALIGAON, CHIRANG - 783385 (ASSAM); 

Phone No- 03664-241130; Email ID-dgmttc.bongaigaon@aegcl.co.in 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


